1.1.
1.2.
1.3.
SAFETY DATA SHEET
GlycoLiner™ Cell Surface Glycoprotein Labeling Kits
SECTION 1: Identification
Product identifier
Trade name
GlycoLiner™ Cell Surface Glycoprotein Labeling Kits
▼Other names / Synonyms
30143-T: GlycoLiner™ Biotin Cell Surface Glycoprotein Labeling Kit, 100 labelings
30143: GlycoLiner™ Biotin Cell Surface Glycoprotein Labeling Kit, 500 labelings
30144-T: GlycoLiner™ 400/420 Cell Surface Glycoprotein Labeling Kit, 100 labelings
30144: GlycoLiner™ 400/420 Cell Surface Glycoprotein Labeling Kit, 500 labelings
30145-T: GlycoLiner™ 490/515 Cell Surface Glycoprotein Labeling Kit, 100 labelings
30145: GlycoLiner™ 490/515 Cell Surface Glycoprotein Labeling Kit, 500 labelings
30151-T: GlycoLiner™ 550/570 Cell Surface Glycoprotein Labeling Kit, 100 labelings
30151: GlycoLiner™ 550/570 Cell Surface Glycoprotein Labeling Kit, 500 labelings
30146-T: GlycoLiner™ 650/670 Cell Surface Glycoprotein Labeling Kit, 100 labelings
30146: GlycoLiner™ 650/670 Cell Surface Glycoprotein Labeling Kit, 500 labelings
30147-T: GlycoLiner™ 680/710 Cell Surface Glycoprotein Labeling Kit, 100 labelings
30147: GlycoLiner™ 680/710 Cell Surface Glycoprotein Labeling Kit, 500 labelings
Kit Components:
30143A-20UL: GlycoLiner™ Reactive Biotin, 1000X, 20 uL
30143A-100UL: GlycoLiner™ Reactive Biotin, 1000X, 100 uL
30144A-20UL: GlycoLiner™ 400/420 Reactive Dye, 1000X, 20 uL
30144A-100UL: GlycoLiner™ 400/420 Reactive Dye, 1000X, 100 uL
30145A-20UL: GlycoLiner™ 490/515 Reactive Dye, 1000X, 20 uL
30145A-100UL: GlycoLiner™ 490/515 Reactive Dye, 1000X, 100 uL
30151A-20UL: GlycoLiner™ 550/570 Reactive Dye, 1000X, 20 uL
30151A-100UL: GlycoLiner™ 550/570 Reactive Dye, 1000X, 100 uL
30146A-20UL: GlycoLiner™ 650/670 Reactive Dye, 1000X, 20 uL
30146A-100UL: GlycoLiner™ 650/670 Reactive Dye, 1000X, 100 uL
30147A-20UL: GlycoLiner™ 680/710 Reactive Dye, 1000X, 20 uL
30147A-100UL: GlycoLiner™ 680/710 Reactive Dye, 1000X, 100 uL
99898-100UL: GlycoLiner™ Pretreatment Solution, 100X, 100 uL
99898-500UL: GlycoLiner™ Pretreatment Solution, 100X, 500 uL
▼Product no.
30143-T, 30143, 30144-T, 30144, 30145-T, 30145, 30146-T, 30146, 30147-T, 30147, 30151-T, 30151
Relevant identified uses of the substance or mixture and uses advised against
▼Relevant identified uses of the substance or mixture
Use as laboratory reagent. For research use only. Not for food, drug, household, or cosmetic use.
Restricted to professional and industrial use.